Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor:
Kontaktperson:
Erkleering*:
Telefon:

Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:
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Tensberg FIK

Svein Hytten
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,Flott veer, 19 grader og noe vind

13. mai 2015
100m -2,5m/s
Nicolai Bjune 2000 TFIK
Asne Jacobsen 2001 TFIK
Benedicte Brinck 2001 TFIK
Gunnar Langved 1954 TFIK
Arne Ueland 1934 TFIK
-1,3m/s
Havard Skovly 2003 TFIK
Dina Hgiland 2002 TFIK
Martine Thon 2000 TFIK
Eskild Vestland 2000 TFIK
Agnes Jebsen 2000 TFIK
Philip Jgrgensen 2003 TFIK
400m
Syver Rginaas 1999 Tyrving
Haakon Amble 2001 Tyrving
Agnes Jebsen 2000 TFIK
Benedicte Brinck 2001 TFIK
3000m
Simen Gunhildstad 1992 Ivrig
Simen B. Pedersen 2000 TFIK
Hans Terje Mysen 1958 TFIK
Inge Vinje 1945 TFIK
Arne Naas 1956 TFIK
Aksel Rgste 1935 Runar
Oddvar Bruun 1939 TFIK
5000m
Olav Nesse 1964 TFIK
Inge Vinje 1945 TFIK
Arne Danielsen 1947 TFIK

13,31
14,58
14,73
15,03
16,21

14,04
14,70
15,08
15,11
15,24
15,24

52,84
64,80
65,07

70,11

10.01,66
11.00,96
11.20,43
13.00,20
13.57.29
17.14,58
17.48,38

19.57,44
22.02,68
23.46,86
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